8
59
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 593
593
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em
ic
on
du
ct
or
s
–
In
te
gr
at
ed
 C
irc
ui
ts
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
81C90/91 Stand alone Full CAN Controllers
These devices provide complete autonomous transmission and reception of messages using CAN protocol.
Features: Ì CAN controller data rate up to 1Mbaud Ì Up to 16 messages simultaneously Ì Parallel and Serial host interfaces
Ì Complies with CAN spec V2.0 partA Ì Message identifier Ì Programmable clock output
SEM568
688-149¿SAE81C91NStand Alone Full CAN controller (PLCC) ...........................................................................81C91 28
688-137¿SAE81C90NStand Alone Full CAN controller (PLCC) ...........................................................................81C90 44
1+ 10+ 100+DescriptionPins
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.
8-Bit Microprocessor Support ICs
SEM57
389-778HD6350PCMOS Asynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor – 1MHz ....6350 HIT 24
389-766HD6340PCMOS Programmable Timer – 1MHz .................................................6340 HIT 28
389-754HD6321PCMOS Peripheral Interface Adaptor – 1MHz.......................................6321 HIT 40
246-372HD63B50PCMOS Asynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor – 2MHz ....63B50 HIT 24
203-221HD63B45PCMOS CRT Controller – 2MHz............................................................63B45 HIT 40
203-245HD63B40PCMOS Programmable Timer – 2MHz .................................................63B40 HIT 28
246-360HD63B21PCMOS Peripheral Interface Adaptor – 2MHz.......................................63B21 HIT 40
6800
389-699†R6545APNMOS CRT Controller, 2MHz..............................................................6545 R’WELL 40
389-584†R6520APNMOS Peripheral Interface Adaptor, 2MHz.........................................6520 R’WELL 40
631-838CDP65C51E4CMOS Asynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor, 4MHz.......65C51 INTS 28
389-717CDP65C51AE2CMOS Asynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor, 2MHz.......65C51 INTS 28
389-705CDP65C51E1CMOS Asynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor, 1MHz.......65C51 INTS 28
389-596†R65C21P2CMOS Peripheral Interface Adaptor, 2MHz.........................................65C21 R’WELL 40
6502
389-572.CDP1854ACE
Programmable UART, full or half duplex operation. Baud rate to
200K bits/second at 5V ...................................................................
1854 INTS 40
1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.DescriptionPinsMftr.1802
SEM82
270-702¿Z84C90-08VSC
CMOS Z80 Peripheral Circuit with CTC, SIO, PIO, a byte-wide bit
programmable I/O port, and a crystal oscillator, 8MHz (PLCC
Package) .........................................................................................
84C90 ZILOG 84
Integrated Z80
595-093¿.Z08536-06VSCCounter/Timer and Parallel I/O Unit - 6MHz (PLCC Package) .............8536 ZILOG 44
295-220Z08536-06PSCCounter/Timer and Parallel I/O Unit – 6MHz.......................................8536 ZILOG 40
295-164Z08530-08PSCSerial Communications Controller – 8MHz.........................................8530 ZILOG 40
595-081¿.Z08530-06VSCSerial Communications Controller - 6MHz (PLCC Package) ...............8530 ZILOG 44
295-218.Z08530-06PSCSerial Communications Controller – 6MHz.........................................8530 ZILOG 40
295-188¿.Z85C30-08VSCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 8MHz (PLCC Package) ...85C30 ZILOG 44
295-176..Z85C30-08PSCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 8MHz..............................85C30 ZILOG 40
671-769AM85C30-20PCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 20MHz............................85C30 AMD 40
671-757AM85C30-16PCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 16MHz............................85C30 AMD 40
203-713AM85C30-10PCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 10MHz............................85C30 AMD 40
203-701.AM85C30-8PCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 8MHz..............................85C30 AMD 40
671-770¿AM85C30-8JCCMOS Serial Communications Controller – 8MHz (PLCC Package) ...85C30 AMD 44
270-660Z84C42-06PECCMOS Z80A SIO/2 – 6MHz.................................................................84C42 ZILOG 40
270-647Z84C40-06PECCMOS Z80A SIO/O – 6MHz ................................................................84C40 ZILOG 40
270-635Z84C30-06PECCMOS Z80A CTC – 6MHz ...................................................................84C30 ZILOG 28
597-016.Z84C20-08PECCMOS Z80A PI0 - 8MHz.....................................................................84C20 ZILOG 40
270-520Z84C20-06PECCMOS Z80A PIO – 6MHz....................................................................84C20 ZILOG 40
270-490.Z08442-06PSCSerial Input/Output Controller, no SYNCB – 6MHz (Z80BSIO/2PS) ....80 ZILOG 40
270-489Z08441-06PSCSerial Input/Output Controller, no DTRB – 6MHz (Z80BSIO/1PS) ......80 ZILOG 40
390-045Z08440-06PSC
Serial Input/Output Controller, 2 sync. inputs – 6MHz
(Z80BSIO/OPS)...............................................................................
80 ZILOG 40
390-008.Z08420-06PSCParallel Input/Output Controller – 6MHz (Z80BPIOPS).......................80 ZILOG 40
270-477.Z08470-06PSCDual Asynchronous Receiver/Transmitter – 6MHz (Z80BDARTPS) ....80 ZILOG 40
389-985.Z08430-06PSCCounter/Timer Controller – 6MHz (Z80BCTCPS)................................80 ZILOG 28
Z80
482-900MC68B488PGeneral Purpose Interface Adaptor – 2MHz, use with MC3447P........68B488 MOT 40
389-924EF6850PAsynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor – 1MHz ...............6850 ST 24
389-912EF68B50PAsynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor – 2MHz ...............68B50 ST 24
389-900HD68A50PAsynchronous Communications Interface Adaptor – 1.5MHz ............68A50 HIT 24
389-857EF6840PProgrammable Timer – 1MHz ............................................................6840 ST 28
389-845EF68B40PProgrammable Timer – 2MHz ............................................................68B40 ST 28
389-810EF6821PPeripheral Interface Adaptor – 1MHz..................................................6821 ST 40
389-808HD68B21PPeripheral Interface Adaptor – 2MHz..................................................68B21 HIT 40
389-791EF68B21PPeripheral Interface Adaptor – 2MHz..................................................68B21 ST 40
389-780EF68A21PPeripheral Interface Adaptor – 1.5MHz...............................................68A21 ST 40
SEM58
† Available until stocks are exhausted
205-357¿PCF8574TCMOS I/O Expander for 8400/84C......................................................8574 PS 16
204-020.PCF8574PCMOS I/O Expander for 8400/84C. Different slave address................8574 PS 16
562-520¿.PCF8574ATCMOS I/O Expander for 8400/84C......................................................8574A PS 16
390-197.PCF8574APCMOS I/O Expander for 8400/84C. Different slave address................8574A PS 16
204-810.MSM82C43RSCMOS I/O Expander for 8048/80C48..................................................82C43 OKI 24
632-077¿.MSM82C43GSVKCMOS I/O Expander for 8048/80C48..................................................82C43 OKI 24
I/O Expanders for 8048, 8400